FINANCIAL EXPRESS

वैक ऑफ़ बड़ीदा Bank of Baroda e-mail: vesu@barkofbaroda.com

POSSESSION NOTICE

PPEMOX IV [See rule 8(1)]

Whereas the undersigned-being the subvised officer of the BANG OF BANK

Free through the subsequence of the BANG OF BANK

Free through the subvised of the subvised officer of the BANG OF BANK

Free through the subvised of the subvised of the subvised of the BANK OF BANK

Free through the subvised of the subvised of the subvised of the BANK OF BANK

Free through the subvised of the subvised of the subvised of the subvised of the BANK OF BANK

Free through the subvised of the subvised of the BANK OF BANK

Free through the subvised of the Subvised of the BANK OF BANK

Free through the Subvised of the Subvised of the BANK OF BANK

Free through the Subvised of the BANK OF BANK

Free through the Subvised of the BANK OF BANK

Free through the Subvised of the BANK OF BANK

Free through the BANK

Free through through the BANK

Free through through through the BANK

Free through through

he said notice. The borrowers having failed for repay the errowers, notice is hereby given to the rowwers and the public in general that the undersigned has tables Symbolic Passessies of property described herein below in exercise of powers conferred on him under sub-tion (i) of section 3 of Act read with note 8 of the Security interest Enforcement; Relac. On the 19-8 thought Scholiched the hyser 2014. The borrower is personal and the sub-property and only existence with the property will be subject to standard or to feel with property and only existence with the property will be subject to the change of Bask of disk. Years Beach for an exercut of the 11,18,579.37% are 2016/02/24 v. on popilish of the form 30,007/2014. Exail to white Countries.

xxx, emaged of time available, to redeem the socured assets.
DESCRIPTION OF THE IMMOVABLE PROPERTY
bit input the same stress in Residentia Pier No. 401, admessizing 1022.00 sq. hs
bit input the same of same of the redeem constructed on land bearing City Survey No. 124.
bit bushed of the Versig Plants; Schare constructed on land bearing City Survey No. 124.
Hearth And, City Survey No. 123. Searth: Adj. City Survey No. 56 58. Feat: 143.
Sourth Versig City Survey No. 123. Searth: Adj. City Survey No. 56 58. Feat: 143. ste : 24.10.2024 ace : Surat

क्षिण असेवन स्वीदन Bank of Baroda e-mail: ambeji@bankofbaroda e-m

POSSESSION NOTICE IV [See rule 8(1)]

[See rule 8(1)] (FOR IMMOV undersigned being the authorized officer of the BANK OF B and Beconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement executations and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security historics. 2000 (154 of 2000) of an executed opposes conferred under Societion 13(17) read with a 3 of the Security interest (Intercement) Rules. 2007 assets a demand notice and 14 of 15 of the Security interest (Intercement) Rules. 2007 assets a demand notice and 15 of 15

Act, in respect of time evaluable, to redeem the secured essets.

DESCRIPTION OF THE IMMOVABLE PROPERTY And the control of th

SK FINANCE LIMITED

(Erstwhile - Ess Kay Fincorp Limited) Registered Office : G 1, G 2, New Market, Khasa Kothi Circle, Jaipur, Rajasthan. HYSICAL POSSESSION NOTICE - FOR IMMOVABLE PROPERTY
Under Rule 8 (1) of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002)

Rule 8 (1) of this Security Interest Lenforcement, Moles 2007

In the Security Interest Lenforcement, Moles 2007

Is the undersigned being the authorized officer of SK FIRANCE LIMITED to the state of Security Inderest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002 Issued Diement Notice dated 282 2028 under Security 3014 Rules, 2002 Issued Diement Notice dated 282 2028 under Security 3014 Rules, 2003 Rules 2014 Rules

ager (cass), Americanes, Opinior-South of the part enhancement of the foliation of the four thousand on ed forty seven only) within 60 days from the date of receipt of the said notice

fill fill be zero version year seein fill fill be zero version and the public in general are weethy caudioned not to deal with the said properly and any dealings with the youngerty will be subject to the Change of SK FINANCE LIMITED (Previously Known as Esskay Fincoro Ltd.) For an amount of Rs. 24.04.1477. (Rupees Twenty Four Lakh Four Thousand One Hundred Forty Seven Only).

an Early Product List of an Intelligent Control of the Control of

Date : 27.10.2024 Place : Ahmedaba

ONTIC FINSERVE LIMITED

CIN: L65910GJ1995PLC025904
UL/8, Ankur Complex, B/H Town Hall, Opp. X-Ray House, Ellisbridge, AHMEl Gujaral, India - 380006, Email: onticfinserveltd@gmail.com Phone: 079 2 Un Audited 140,10 | District year Perett (2,6,6,6) for the peried date tax
infert Exceptions and or Enzondrinory learning
10,3,31
Tatal Comprehensive incorne for the period
(comprehensive incorne for the period
(cafter tax) and other Comprehensive incorne
(after tax) and other Comprehensive incorne
(after tax) (10,3,31
Equity Share Capital
Peasures (proxiding revaluation reserve) as
shown in the Audited Bisience sheet of the
previous year 0.23 (247.63) revious year arrings per share (Basic and Diluted) of Rs. 1(-each) (720.02) 0.12 (0.01) (0.31) sach) lised for the quarters)

The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results filed with the stock carbanges under Regulation 30 and 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirement) Regulation, 2016 The latin format of the greaterly results Financial Results are available on the website of the stock exchange at www.balenda.com and also on Company's website at the contraction of the company of the contraction of the contract

For and on behalf of Ontic finserve Limited Sd/-

Bhupendrakumar R Director DIN: 08104918 Place: Ahmedabac Date: 28/10/2024

Veraval Branch 31592 यूनियन वैंक Union Bank other Read Veraval 382786 Description

[Rule- 8 (1)] POSSESSION NOTICE (For immovable property)

Whereas The undersigned being the authorized officer Bank of India, Versavil Eranch Bhidiya Near Rameshwar En Semmath Road, Versavil, Gujarah 52256 the Secondar Road, Versavil, Gujarah 52256 the Secondar Road Versavil, Gujarah 52256 the Secondar Road Secondar Secondar Section 13(2) 210 and with null 3 of the Security Interest Enfanties, Section 13(2) 210 and with null 3 of the Security Interest Enfanties, Section 13(2) 210 and with null 3 of the Security Interest Enfanties, Section 13(2) 210 and with null 3 of the Security Interest Find Boroveric Quaranter of MS Versavil 28a Food Recourse Gastam Anantray Rajayagun (Partner), Mr. Jagdish Games Parlanch, Mr. Section 11, 200 and 11, 2

DBBCTGIBLO SIMULIANT STATE OF THE STATE OF T

Authorised Officer UNION BANK OF INDIA

्रिवयन बैंक 🕜 Union Bank

[Rule- 8 (1)] POSSESSION NOTICE (For immovable property)

IRBITISES (1) POSSESSION NOTICE (not immorballe process.

Whereas The undersigned being the authorized officer of University of the Control o

redeem the secured assets.

Poscription of Immovable Property

1.1he property is constructed Residential House constructed on June 58, Mr. 124-34 of City Survey 16, 28

Palki, within limit of Veraval, Patan Joint Muncipality located at Rushanangar Kharshand, City Veraval, Ta. Veraval Dist. Gir-Semanath and bounded as under: On the East: Building of Wijayaben Vallabhahal Onthe West: 10 feet Road Onthe North-Building of Vijayaben Vallabhahal Onthe South Road:

1 Pypethecation of Stock existing and in future raised out of bank

Sun Petrochemicals Private Limited Sun
8th, 9th & 10th Floor, ATL Corporate Par
Chandivali, Andheri (E), Mumbai-40000:

Invitation to Bid (ITB) Bids against tenders for SunPetro sites an

Gujarat.
Hiring of Crude Oil Tanker Services for Transportation of Crude Oil on Callout Bas for SunPetro's Oil & Gas Fields in Gujarat

nterested parties to visit website: www.sunpetro.com for further details of

वैक ऑफ़ बड़ीदा Bank of Baroda Vesu Gam Road, Vesu, Surat-385 e-mail: vesu@bankofbaroda.com

POSSESSION NOTICE
ENDIX IV [See rule 8(1)]

persists within 16 days, the mid-state of the mid-state o

Let, in respect of time available, to redeem the secured assets.

DESCRIPTION OF THE IMMOVABLE PROPERTY

DESCRIPTION OF THE IMMOVABLE PROPERTY

DESCRIPTION OF THE IMMOVABLE PROPERTY Fight 6th and informed is properly bearing. Fini No.A.71931 (as per SUGAL on Pris Wood. Poll 1) to deal research of 1.5% and 1.5% per time 1 and 1.5% per time 1.5% per ti

AARON INDUSTRIES LIMITED

CI Registered Office:B-65 &66, J E-Mail:info1@aarenindustri Jawahar Road No. 4, Udhyog Nagar, Udhana, S ies.net, Website:www.aaronindustries.net, Pho

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended 30.09.2024 (Unaudited)	Year Ended 30.09.2024 (Unaudited)	Quarter Endec 30.09.2023 (Unaudited)
1	Total Income from Operations	1835.01	3559.30	1401.93
2	Net Profit/(Loss)for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	250.50	511.52	142.36
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	250.50	511.52	142.36
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Esceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	182.16	369.09	119.83
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	179.72	366.65	115.16
6	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs. 10/- each)	1047.32	1047.32	1047.32
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year*		i i	7,40
8	Earnings Per Share (Face Value of Rs. 10/-each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) 1. Bassic: 2. Diluted:	1.72 1.72	3.50 3.50	1.10 1.10

New York of the desired from the factor formed Fermion Fermi

Sejetiment as, cuss, "
subsequently approach by the Board of Directors at their intercepts and the subsequently approach by the Board of Directors at their intercepts." The Limited Review as required under Requisitions 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disciosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 has been completed by the auditor of the Company.

Self-Amar Doshi

Self-Amar Dosh

is been completed by the autinor or one
For Aaron Industries Limited
Sdi- Amar Doshi
Chairman & Managing Director
(DIN:00856635)



बैंक ऑफ़ बड़ीदा Ambaji Road Branch : Dev Prayag Apa Khapatia Chakle, Surat-395003, Gujarat e-mail: ambaji@bankofbarode.com

POSSESSION NOTICE

PPENDX I (See mile still) inferest part of the still s

The borrowers having failed to repay the amount, notice is he d the public in general that the undersigned has taken Sy operties described herein below in exercise of powers confern

Act, in respect of time evailable, to redeem the secured assets.

DESCRIPTION OF THE IMMOVABLE PROPERTIES

DISCRIPZION OF ATTEM IMMOVABLE PRODUCTION

A fingle, tits desirates in the immovable properly bearing with the 5-2 and
per Resi Estate (Regulation and Development) Act 2016, capet area of the as airu
densearing 940-28 opts. 1e. 25-20 opts. 1e. area
follow) area 350-55 opts. 1e. 25-20 opts. 1e. area
322.55 suntra. and soper build-pe area \$500.00 spth. in the Beament of 1-30
322.55 suntra. and soper build-pe area \$500.00 spth. in the Beament of 1-30
proportions share in the undermeath hard of the and building and the websit approximated
proportions that in the undermeath hard of the and building and the websit approximated
proportions that in the undermeath hard of the and building and the websit and the second of the seco

te : 25.10.2024

Registres Office: 27 B.CC. C 27, B.Biock, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (E), Mumbai-000951 (Corporate Identity No. L851 10MH 1965 P.C038137)
Regissal Office: 50 ack Mahinde Bank Ltd 9th Floor, 8 Viling, Vivean Square, Jodn pur Crass Road, Scalific, and Complex Spanders South Control 11 and 11 and

PUBLIC NOTICE FOR AUCTION CUM SALE

Notice is hereby given to the public in general and in particular to Bestroway (E. Bes

https://www.bankeauctions.com by the undersigned for sale of the immovable property of which particulars are given below:								
(1) Name of the Borrower(s) / Guarantor(s) / Mortgagor(s)	Demand Notice Bate and Amount	Description Immovable pro		Reserve Price	Earnest Money Deposit (EMD)	Date / Time of e-Auction		
Ny Calypso Developers (Co- Borrower / Guarantor) Mr. Nehal Kantilal Anii (Co - Borrower / Guarantor) My Silue Orange Developers Private Limited (Co - Borrower / Guarantor) Loan Account No. Ht3 7235810	Rs. 2, 25, 20, 461, 39-/ (Rupses Two Crore Twenty Five Lakit Twenty Thousand Four Hundred Sixty One and thirty Nine Paisa only)	14/2, T.P. Scheme No. Surat-395007 Type of Possessio	Survey No. 46 and 7/2, Final Plot No. 28, Mouje Vesu,	(Rupees Two Crore Twenty Lakh Forty Six Thousand Eighty Only)	Thousand Six Hundred Eight Only)	18.11.2024 Time = 11.00 A.M. to 12.00 P.M.		
Date of Inspe	Date of Inspection of Immovable Properties :				Last Date for Submission of Offers / EMD :			

Last Date for Submission of Offers / EMD: 16.11.2024 till 4.00 P.M. MPORTANT TERMS & CONDITIONS OF SALE >

The Auction is conducted to the Condition of the Conditions of the Condi

MEMPIRIARY TEMPS & CONDITIONS OF SALE:

In Plan Authoria: control as a per the lamb the immunity of an incidence of the 8d document and as per the procedure and not therein. Bidden may go through the websited our E-Austrian Service Product (VII. C) and Prival (VII. S) and prival (VII.

3) For any empty, information, appoint, procedure and online training one-Austian, the proposether bidden may constant the MLS. C I India Pot LES Department of our a-Austian Science Processing Conference of Deverage Conference Processing Conf

the date of the control of the contr

Sd/- Authorised Officer, Kotak Mahindra Bank Ltd.

THANCE LIMITED

MINISCROPPORT PLANT OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PRO

amount mentioned in the notice being within Sixty Days from the date of receipt of the said notice.

The Borrower Hong failed to repsy the mount, notice is bereby given to the Bornower(O-borrower(Guarantor and the public in grass taken Physical Possession of the property described herein bolow in exercise of powers conferred on him under sub-section (Act) read with the section of the property described herein bolow in exercise of powers conferred on him under sub-section (Act) read with the section of the section of the property and an available of the conference of the section of the property and an available subject to the charge of the MAS Rural Housing & Mortgage Finance Ltd. as on below details and interest thereon.

The Borrower(Co-borrower(Guaranter attention is mixed to provisions of sub-section (6) of section 13 of the Act, in respect of tim

Sr. No.		Description Of The Immovable Property	Loan A/C No Date of Possesion	Date & Amount of Demand Notice
1	SURESHBHAI JERAMBHAI LAKHANI (APPLICANT) ILABEN SURESHBHAI LAKHANI (CO-APPLICANT) NIRAV SURESHBHAI LAKHANI (CO-APPLICANT)	All that Piece and Parcel of the Property bearing Property Block Nor, 7 Admessuring About 4 583 55, Mirs. and Confluction Thereon in Scheme Known As "Adilya Nagar - 2'Stutated at Revenue Survey No.5' Paikk, 19 Hot No.1 Paikk, 2 Paikk, 3 Paikk, 4 Paikk, Total Admessuring 825 93 54, Mirs. At Joshipura, 18 Jungapin, in the Registration District & Suib District Of Tradel Admessuring 825 93 54, Mirs. At Joshipura, 18 Jungapin, in the Registration District & Suib District Of Teaching 18 List. Other Property, West - Other Property North - Road, South - Other Property, Bounded As Follows: (San Per Sale Deed) East: Block No.8, West : Block No.6, North : Road, South : Block No.12 & 13	Loan Account No : 3698 26-10-2024	Rs.9,05,286.00 in Words Nine Lakh Five Thousand Two Hundred Eighty Six Rupees Only as on Date 14.01.2023
2	DIGVIJAY MANUBHAI RAJ (APPLICANT) DEVENDRASINH MANUBHAI RAJ (CO-APPLICANT) MANUBHAI SALAMSANG RAJ (CO-APPLICANT) LILABEN MANUBHAI RAJ (CO-APPLICANT) HITESHKUMAR JIVUBHA VAGHELA (GUARANTOR)	All that Piece and Parcel Property Bearing Property No: 1160 Admessuring 478 Ss. yn Hiss. & Construction thereon Situated on Garntal Land At. Adas, Ta. Anand, In the Registration District & Sub District of Anand, Gujerat. Bounded As. Follows: as Per Technical: East. House of Dhirar Raj, West. House of Cs. Gohel, North: Road, South: House of Anantsin Balavansinh. Bounded as Follows: as Per Sale Deed: East: House of Dhirar Raj, West: House of CS. Gohel, North: Road, South: House of Anantsinh Balavansinh	Loan Account No : 4302 26-10-2024	Rs. 5,62,718,00 in Words Five Lakh Sixty Two Thousand Seven Hundred Eighteen Rupees Only as on Date 10/01/2022.
3	LALAJIBHAI ALIAS LALJIBHAI CHANDUBHAI GOHIL (APPLICANT) JAGRUTIBEN LALAJIBHAI GOHIL (CO-APPLICANT) SANJAYBHAI CHANDUBHAI GOHIL (CO-APPLICANT)	All that Piece & Parcel of Property Bearing Plot No. 11/B Admeasuring 123.025 Sq. Mtns. & Construction thereon Situated At No. Land of Revenue Survey No. 140 Paiki, At. Pailtana (Dily), Ta. Pailtana, In The Registration Discrict & Sub District of Bhavvagar, Gujarat. Bounded as Follows: East: Common Plot, West: Plot No. 11/A, North; Adj S. No. 140 Paiki, South; 7.50 Mts; Vide Road	Loan Account No : 3215 27-10-2024	Rs.13,02,812.00 in Words Thirteen Lakh Two Thousand Eight Hundred Twelve Rupees Only as on Date 03/06/2021

Date : 29-10-2024 Place : Gujarat Authorized Officer, Mr. Bharat J. Bhatt (M.) 9714199018 For, MAS Rural Housing & Mortgage Finance Ltd.

Ahmedabad

--financialexp.epapr.in